

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 20184 . JAG

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Capital Complex DTMB Managed Buildings**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **One Way to Two Way Conversion Projec**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date _____

Director SAB Architect Nowak & Fraus Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,170,000.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 19532 . GAG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Oaks Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **ADA Egress Ramps and Infrastructure Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/12/2022**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/> Additional Funds \$ _____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Grand River Construction, Inc. 5025 40th Avenue Hudsonville MI 49426			5.00%	Bond	\$1,169,600.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21358 . SDW**

Agency Name **DOC/Southern Regional Office** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Brickwork Repair and Window Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/12/2022**

Director SAB Architect MCSA Group, Inc

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$501,500.00 1
MKC Group, Inc. 6004 Westside Saginaw Road, Suite E Bay City MI 48706	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$569,400.00 2
Cusack's Masonry Restoration, Inc. P.O. Box 220 Hubbardston MI 48845	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$870,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **551 / 21356 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MSP/Bridgeport Lab**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Polebarn Addition**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/12/2022**

Director SAB Architect Century A & E

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$90,738.00 1
R.F. Koester, Inc. 3830 N. Fordney Hemlock MI 48626			5.00%	Bond	\$103,327.53 2
Allied Building Service Company of Detroit, Inc. 1801 Howard Street Detroit MI 48216			5.00%	Bond	\$198,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / **21071 . BDW**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Pontiac Lake RA** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Campground Electrical Improvements** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/13/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/12/2022**

Director SAB Architect Nowak & Fraus Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Glen Construction, LLC 5092 W. Vienna Road, Suite K Clio MI 48420	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$651,900.00 1
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$842,872.00 3
Angels General Construction, Inc. 7152 Michigan Avenue Detroit MI 48210	Yes			QDV Preference	\$919,530.94 2
Amcomm Telecommunications, Inc. 12482 Emerson Drive Brighton MI 48386			5.00%	Bond	\$989,000.00 4